
Results Report (NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY SHOW - SAGE WEALTH MANAGEMENT HORSE SECTION)

Pos. No. Horse/Pony Rider

LHS Ch 167 Lindeth Talisman Milly Philipson

Res. 97 Cloneyogan Guy Nikkita Guy

1 + Res Ch Kate & Iliberal Darren Willey

1 Iliberal Darren Willey

1 202 Burdon Moor Monty Darren Willey

2 201 Burdon Moor Matt Darren Willey

1 7 Pacemuir Flora Ellah Roberts

2 204 Graitney Kiera Joy M & A Bell

35 Bogton Mabel Anna Pennell

108 Marshall Meadows Mary Rose J & C Fairbairn

1 + Ch 203 Thorp Hill Roy P Bedford

2 211 Red Alice Wilkinson

3 253 Barra Annette Noble

255 Yorkie Elaine Ramsay

256 Charmer Elaine Ramsay

1 58 Reaston Hill Bullions Primrose James Wilson

2 254 Lizzie Ailsa Noble

58 Reaston Hill Bullions Primrose Aaron Wilson

108 Marshall Meadows Mary Rose Kate Fairbairn

1 18 Sorbie Dauby Collins/Holmes

2 8 Ella Adam Young

36 West Glen Abelia Lauren Smith

Class E1. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Mare in foal or with foal at foot 

Class E2. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Colt or Filly Foal 

Class E3. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Yearling or Two year old Colt or Gelding 

Class E4. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Yearling or Two year old Filly 

Class E5. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Gelding, 3 year old and upwards 

Class E6. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Mare, 3 year old and upwards 

Class E7. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Young handlers class 

Class E8. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Best Decorated Horse in Harness 

Class E9. Ridden Heavy Horse 



211 Red Alice Wilkinson

254 Lizzie Ailsa Noble

1 254 Lizzie, Barra, Woody Annette Noble

2 19 Sorbie, Jake and John B G Holmes

3 302 Seumas, Silas, Sirlus, Silvanus Stuart Fawcett

1 20 Sorbie and Jake G Holmes

2 253 Barra, Woody Annette Noble

3 310 Seumas, Silas, Sirius, Silvanus Fawcett

37 Ella & Rose Adam Young

107 Vince and Dennis John Fairbairn

256 Yorkie, Charmer Elaine Ramsay

1 21 Jake G Holmes

2 253 Barra Annette Noble

106 Vince John Fairbairn

1 8 Ella Adam Young

1 200 Bencannon Duchess Katie L Willey

2 253 Barra Annette Noble

9 Lily Adam Young

254 Lizzie Ailsa

255 Yorkie Elaine Ramsay

1 53 Castleview Grosvenor Lady Jackie Williamson

2 187 Shes Gold Jade Thompson

3 28 Little Scoundrel Amanda Maclaren

4 54 Merry Mountain Barabus Miss Shelley Wilson

5 225 Tash Tayla Dent

63 Randalstown Just Irish Holly Stewart

1 78 Capnahanna Rebel Maddie Oliver

Class E10. Heavy Horse Turnout - Teams of Three or more Turnout 

Class E11. Heavy Horse Turnout - Pairs Turnout 

Class E12. Heavy Horse Turnout - Single Trade Turnout 

Class E13. Heavy Horse Turnout - Single Agricultural Turnout 

Class E14. Heavy Horse Turnout - Ladies Two Wheeled Carts 

Class E15. Small hunter up to 15.2 h.h, 4 year old or over 

Class E16. Novice ridden hunter, mare or gelding, exceeding 153cms (15hh), 4 year old or over 



2 268 Dartans Soldier Christine Stamper

3 169 Carrickatee lad Miska Mascall

4 130 Harristown Prince Sophie Isaacs

5 34 Winston Churchill Jodi Gregg

6 23 Lisnaclea Arthurs Indulgence Rebecca McDonald

54 Merry Mountain Barabus Miss Shelley Wilson

100 Perfect Day Martin P Surtees

129 Causey’s Heartthrob Jessica Robinson

159 Graziastraordinaria Olivia Armstrong

160 Finnbar Su McAnelly

180 Plasucha Lady Grey Lisa Hope

193 Clarkes Danny Boy Mr J Wright

1 268 Dartans Soldier Christine Stamper

2 29 Anouar Francisca Gale

3 159 Graziastraordinaria Olivia Armstrong

4 285 Jack of Hearts Ms Kate Gofton

54 Merry Mountain Barabus Miss Shelley Wilson

67 Mr Emperor Gilly McCowan

100 Perfect Day Martin P Surtees

193 Clarkes Danny Boy Mr J Wright

1 101 Ceaser Palace Martin P Surtees

2 172 Shirleys Downtown Alexandra Naylor

3 76 Lansdowne Road Miss Samantha Cloy

4 32 Liath Hilltops Mrs Jean Craney

5 217 Bowland Velocity Jonathan Brown

1 288 Pudding Lane Sophie Lane-Keery

2 72 Brookdale Las Vegas Mrs Marion Hutcheson

3 148 Chamness Midnight Moon Mrs E J Ferries

4 27 Alf Mrs M Picton

5 225 Tash Tayla Dent

102 Cobber Jack Martin P Surtees

Class E19. Show Cobs - to include maxi cobs. All exhibits are to be shown hogged 

Class E17. Ridden hunter mare or gelding, 4 year old or over, to carry 12 stone or under 'lightweight' Qualifier 

Class E18. Ridden hunter, mare or gelding, 4 year old or over, to carry over 12 stone 



165 Morrows Marksman Caitlin Davison

1 151 Aura Goddess of Breeze Mr Daniel K Davison

70 Coralin Mrs R J Claydon

1 & Ch 15 Lisbrogan Tiger Billie Billy Moran

2 & Res 51 Lookatyou Ellabea Brian Gibson

3 90 Henry Sandy McMorran

4 71 TJS Cashel Tom Pollard

5 191 Clonmore Celtic Mist Mr & Mrs I Harbottle

6 150 Take it as a Breeze Mr Daniel K Davison

14 Matilda Rebecca Ross

69 Rachan Westcountry Final Finale Mrs R J Claydon

1 185 Dara's Music Man Oliver Riach

2 207 Barkway truly scrumptious Lois-Rose Carr

Non 178 Swanllow Lucky Star Poppy Clegram-Brown

forward 173 Sandbank Mr Majestic Abbie Roseberry

1 & Ch 289 Sandboro Lovechild Darcie Dhillon

147 Milton Pageboy Indiana Kirby

1 91 Secret Affair V Ella Pybus

2 237 Mosstown Lord Kiera Partis Harman

92 Daiquiri Ella Pybus

173 Sandbank Mr Majestic Abbie Roseberry

187 Shes Gold Rebecca Hutchinson

245 Helsington Becci Taberham

Class E20. Light Horse Breeding - Yearling colt, gelding or filly 

Class E21. Light Horse Breeding - Two or Three year old Colt, Gelding or Filly 

Class E22. Light Horse Breeding - Mare with or without foal at foot. Mares without foals must be certified in foal or stinted. 

Class E23. BSPS Lead Rein Pony 

Class E24. BSPS First Ridden Pony 

Class E25. Mixed Height Novice Show Pony not exceeding 148cm. Riders must be the correct age for the height of pony they ride. 

Class E26. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, not exceeding 128cms 

Class E27. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, exceeding 128cms and not exceeding 138cms. 

Class E28. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, exceeding 138cms but not exceeding 148cms. 

Class E29. BSPS Novice Intermediate. Open to horses and ponies, 4 years old or over, exceeding 146cms, but not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E30. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 146cms and not exceeding 153cms. 



1 298 Carrhouse Game Plan Erin Grier

2 144 Barncroft King Of Swing Emily Jane Geach

3 297 Rhyllandell Emperor Zara Mailer

4 173 Sandbank Mr Majestic Abbie Roseberry

111 Sparkton Royal fortune Alicia Matthews

1 & Ch 220 Dolphins Lawyer Isabella Worthington

93 Nantshan Kitkat Ella Pybus

1 & Res 92 Daiquiri Ella Pybus

2 219 Basingwerk Dream Works Isabella Worthington

3 63 Randalstown Just Irish Holly Stewart

4 187 Shes Gold Rebecca Hutchinson

5 307 Foxgroves Forever Ewan Hills

6 237 Mosstown Lord Kiera Partis Harman

91 Secret Affair V Ella Pybus

223 Carnsdale Kings Secret Miss Sophie Mitchell

1 276 Waitwith Texas Storm Charlotte Donnelly

77 Hightopps Extravaganza Heidi Bartley

120 Ruby Pippa Routledge

215 Julmar Jupiter Sarah Bell

231 Wellesbourne Pearl Diver Louise Morshead

263 Maxwelltown Madison Sophie Wall

1 168 Rhoson Akubra Jessica McCowan

1 267 Trefriw Mr Chips Jessica Burdess

1 167 Lindeth Talisman Milly Philipson

275 Ruaoilean Lillie Burford

91 Secret Affair V Jessica Walby

Class E31. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 153cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E32. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Hunter Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old or over exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E33. BSPS Lead Rein Pony of Hunter Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

Class E34. Mixed Height Novice Show Hunter Pony. Riders must be the correct age for the height of pony they ride. 

Class E35. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

Class E36. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 122cms and not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E37. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

Class E38. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 153cms. 



1 42 Chemin De Fer Jill Robinson

2 172 Shirleys Downtown Alexandra Naylor

3 33 Zonda Mrs Gail Brown

4 & Res 66 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell

5 226 Absolutely Hunt Ball Jennifer Murtagh

1 172 Shirleys Downtown Alexandra Naylor

2 & Ch 42 Chemin De Fer Jill Robinson

3 66 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell

4 288 Pudding Lane Sophie Lane-Keery

5 33 Zonda Mrs Gail Brown

6 226 Absolutely Hunt Ball Jennifer Murtagh

1 & Res 66 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell

33 Zonda Mrs Gail Brown

42 Chemin De Fer Jill Robinson

1 & Res 229 Oakleigh primes major influence David Wright

2 109 Moortown Make A Wish Nicola Charlton

3 10 Longacres Weronika Julie Coupland

4 242 Annie Sarah Cockelty

5 209 Blackmins Painted 2 Perfection Elaine Beston

68 Red Hand Mrs R J Claydon

142 Shetland Carolyn Mouat

236 Cafe au Lait Sarah Jane Scott

260 Blackmins Painted 2 Perfection Elaine Beston

1 10 Longacres Weronika Julie Coupland

2 190 Watchbank Cinamon Dream Mr I Harbottle

3 209 Blackmins Painted 2 Perfection Elaine Beston

73 Smart Move D Johnson

140 Hopgarden Star Attraction Gary Snaith

236 Cafe au Lait Sarah Jane Scott

Class E39. Side Saddle Association Equitation Championships Open Qualifying Class 

Class E40. Side Saddle Concourse D’Elegance 

Class E41. Side Saddle Riding Club Horse/Pony Open Class 

Class E42. CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 1, 2 or 3 years olds, no foals 

Class E43. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Open In-hand Qualifier any height, any age, no foals 



260 Blackmins Painted 2 Perfection Elaine Beston

1 & Ch 122 Peter Pan Miss Julie Cameron

2 109 Moortown Make A Wish Nicola Charlton

3 82 Aghkamane Badger Paige Shaw

4 232 RS Felledge Dorothy Joanne Miller

5 233 Acresdale Miss Dior David Wright

6 295 LPS Stormburst Kieran Harries

7 192 Cherokee Jude Champion

22 Jazz Spangle Angela Walker

41 Jerry Elisha Watson

83 W G Spice Girl Jade Thompson

1 75 Xena Cheryl Scott

2 122 Peter Pan Zoe Alderslade

3 206 Special Delivery Kimberley Hinds-Carr

4 74 Lowmill Alexus Lucy Templeton

5 161 Driving Miss Daisy Abbie Pickles

6 82 Aghkamane Badger Paige Shaw

46 Western park Mr Michael Arthur

83 W G Spice Girl Jade Thompson

110 Solar Eclipse Lisa Fielding

123 Seacliff Buzz Kate Henderson

295 LPS Stormburst Kieran Harries

193 Clarkes Danny Boy Mr J Wright

230 Luck of the Irish Georgia Elliott

284 Thinking Out Loud Lexie Charlton

1 & Ch 292 Tidkin Regal Moonstone Jill Barker

2 46 Western park Mr Michael Arthur

3 304 Mystique VI Frances Scott

1 105 Appollo Rocks Tara Wood

5 Spearpoint Warrior Joanna Mitchell

Class E44. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Open In-hand Qualifer, Any Height, Any Age, No foals. 

Class E45. CHAPS (UK) Novice Ridden Horse and Pony 

Class E46. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Ridden Pony Qualifier, 153cms and under. 4 yrs old and over 

Class E47. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Ridden Horse Qualifier, exceeding 153cms, 4 years and over 



1 & Res 62 Cockney Rebel Katie Jo Nixon

2 103 Hunky Dory Theodora Hopkins

3 161 Driving Miss Daisy Abbie Pickles

4 82 Aghkamane Badger Paige Shaw

22 Jazz Spangle Angela Walker

39 LPS Stormcatcher Louise Shepherd

74 Lowmill Alexus Lucy Templeton

83 W G Spice Girl Jade Thompson

243 Echo (Kung Fu Panda) Ailsa Young

1 30 Two Tone Arturo Sarah Louise Fraser

2 72 Brookdale Las Vegas Mrs Marion Hutcheson

1 127 The one and only Robyn Atkinson

2 & Ch 238 Madison Square Felicity Whitehead

3 128 Coffee N Cream Abbie Borthwick

4 126 Enigmatic Corner Diane Taylor Drysdale

5 228 NCF Mister Magic Man David Wright

6 138 Monivea Magic Raindance Grace Kirby

87 Emerald Orinoco Stephanie McCulloch

1 & Res 48 Tilly Kay Ramsdale

2 30 Two Tone Arturo Sarah Louise Fraser

3 128 Coffee N Cream Abbie Borthwick

4 138 Monivea Magic Raindance Grace Kirby

5 Spearpoint Warrior Joanna Mitchell

87 Emerald Orinoco Stephanie McCulloch

280 Gerdig Lady Chanterel Eva Carney

1 238 Madison Square Felicity Whitehead

2 127 The one and only Robyn Atkinson

1 147 Milton Pageboy Indiana Kirby

Class E48. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Ridden Pony Qualifer, 148cms and under, 4 yrs and over 

Class E49. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Ridden Horse Qualifier, exceeding 148cms, 4 yrs and over 

Class E50. SSADL - Mixed Age In hand Horse or Pony 15 years old & over 

Class E51. SSADL - Mixed Age Ridden Horse or Pony 15 years old & over 

Class E52. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - In hand Horse or Pony 15-18 years old 

Class E53. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - In hand Horse or Pony 19-23 years old 



2 139 Schivas Victoria Gary Snaith

3 126 Enigmatic Corner Diane Taylor Drysdale

1 & Res 174 Crazy Horse Abbie Roseberry

2 & Ch 128 Coffee N Cream Abbie Borthwick

111 Blaengwen Roxan Alicia Matthews

143 Wellbank Gallahad Honour Mae Ford

165 Morrows Marksman Caitlin Davison

1 40 Coffeepot Little Poet Nikki Donaldson

2 286 Kilnstown Foxfire Melanie Waugh

3 189 Merribridge Eloise Helene Westwood

3 Janpete Moonshine Emma Shaw

99 Jessie Jason Turnbull

1 64 Corrie Fee of Murrayshall Chris Grant

2 12 Queen of the Sea Mr & Mrs F. P. Cowan

3 112 Linnel Fernando Zoe Alderslade

4 241 Tawnydun Birdie Jemima Strang

13 Rosedale Saoirse Mr & Mrs F. P. Cowan

186 Glenwoodstud Pride of Skye Gary Allan

208 Pantydwr Ace of Spades Lisa Richardson

273 Rackwood Bonnie Lass Rebecca Elliott

1 & Res 24 Beinnliath Travellin' Band Chris Grant

2 244 Coathamdene Jestine Alyson Carr

3 135 Dawn Diplomacy Laura Dunn

4 98 Waitwith Jamila Mrs Sarah Proudlock

5 164 Pumphill Bellatrix Alex Heatherington

47 Fairywood Titania Mr Brian Wood

175 Lotuspoint April Sunshine Miss Rebecca Hutchinson

Class E54. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - In hand Horse or Pony 24 years old and over 

Class E55. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - Ridden Horse or Pony 15-18 years old 

Class E56. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 -Ridden Horse or Pony 19-23 years old 

Class E57. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - Ridden Horse or Pony 24 years old and over 

Class E58. In Hand Small Breeds (Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A/B) 3 years and under 

Class E59. In Hand Large Breeds (Highland, Fell, Dales, Connemara, New Forest, Welsh C/D) 3 years old and under 

Class E60. In Hand Small Breeds (Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A/B) 4 years old and over 



281 Brynseion Metropolis Rose Carney

287 Kilnstown Silverbell Melanie Waugh

1 & Ch 65 Dunedin Mohawk Chris Grant

2 216 Nabside Guinevere Nicola McCririck

3 182 Ishabel of Kewstoke Ross Beeston Delap

4 56 Fly out of the Blue Katie Fyfe

5 183 Drybarrows Ranger Sue Lamb

6 55 Kilmurray Zara Yasmin Ahmed

6 Hills Tennesse Whiskey Mrs Rebecca Ayr

50 Trailtrow Tusk at Dusk Lesley Wake-Hardy

259 Menai Butterfly Kaylie Anne Ritson

132 Mockbeggar Tyke Rebecca Joel

137 Logmore Blossom Sue Heath

152 Lissarulla Duncan Peanut Miss Grace Phillips

163 Rhosygarreg Comet Alex Heatherington

274 Llwynhywel Masterclass Brian Williams

1 282 Stoughton Limerick Lexie Charlton

2 155 Kebroyd Bailey Gail Whetter

1 272 Cosford Diablo Prestyn Patterson

138 Monivea Magic Raindance Grace Kirby

1 & Ch 257 Corstan Chiverlry Taran Hanover

2 179 Hillgarth Sundaze Blaze Lorna Henderson

3 115 Penybrenin Brenin Tracy Turner

4 49 Clairmar George Amy Wright

1 156 Highfox Hunky Dory Gail Whetter

2 136 Lios na Tulcha Cuan Sue Heath

55 Kilmurray Zara Yasmin Ahmed

95 Lisnard Sparky Emma Burrow

137 Logmore Blossom Liam Kirby

Class E61. In Hand Large Breeds (Highland, Fell, Dales, Connemara, New Forest, Welsh C/D) 4 years old and over 

Class E62. Novice Ridden Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland 

Class E63. Novice Ridden Welsh A & B 

Class E64. Novice Ridden Welsh C & D 

Class E65. Novice Ridden New Forest, Connemara 



199 Chyvounder Forest Fire Charlotte Heslop

1 & Res 162 Lachlann of Croila Croft Miss Judith Hogg

2 43 Darrach of Overlangshaw Ellie Glendinning

154 Llanerchbrook Basil Gail Whetter

216 Nabside Guinevere Nicola McCririck

1 & Ch 81 Finan Harry Defty

2 & Res 294 Waitwith Texas Tom Charlotte Donnelly

3 141 Pumphill Endora Elizabeth Guilfoyle

4 222 Pumphill Rhona Monica Grimaldi Capadose

5 214 Runshaw Fflach Mary Bell

6 262 Addingham Gabi Frankie Wall

1 Waitwith Don Juan Honour Mae Ford

116 Pumphill Moonlight Charlotte Turner

118 Blackertor Paradox Harry Milburn

164 Pumphill Bellatrix Georgina Heatherington

184 Bryntwrog Roxanne Oliver Riach

195 Trefaes Dancing Boy Harriet Calvert

231 Wellesbourne Pearl Diver Louise Morshead

261 Addingham Brook Sophie Wall

277 Waitwith Welsh Gold Savannah Carr

290 Rushfield Jura11 Charlie John Anderson

1 79 Birchmoor Amelia Lacey Wake

2 196 Bronheulog All Gold Annabelle Calvert

3 272 Cosford Diablo Prestyn Patterson

4 80 Barhill Marigold Ella Defty

5 176 Brierdene Day Dream Miss Rosie Smiles

6 119 Scalding Ben Robyn Routledge

2 Coffeepot Buccaneer Honour Mae Ford

177 Coffeepot High Flier Poppy Clegram-Brown

195 Trefaes Dancing Boy Harriet Calvert

282 Stoughton Limerick Lexie Charlton

Class E66. Novice Ridden Fell, Highland, Dales 

Class E67. BSPS Heritage & The NPS Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein National Championship 

Class E68. BSPS Heritage & The NPS Showing Classics M&M First Ridden National Championship. 



153 Cosmic Quenisset Gail Whetter

1 & Ch 166 Waxwing Persia Emma Burrow

2 & Res 146 Celton Avallon Indiana Kirby

3 2 Coffeepot Buccaneer Erin Phillips

4 4 Westaire Tarantella Emma Shaw

274 Llwynhywel Masterclass Brian Williams

279 Landsbury Indianna Jones Jean Airlie

1 56 Fly out of the Blue Katie Fyfe

2 17 Kirtle Miss Reaghaun Hayley Cook

3 132 Mockbeggar Tyke Rebecca Joel

61 Falfield Prim and Proper Holly Stewart

1 65 Dunedin Mohawk Chris Grant

2 38 Colliery Junior Louise Shepherd

3 239 Bowthorne June Sarah Cockelty

59 Guards Commodore Lucy Benson

1 269 Waitwith Sue Ellen Anna Teague

176 Brierdene Day Dream Miss Rosie Smiles

212 Sapphire Olivia Pigg

258 Waitwith Wind Star Grace Cannon

1 266 Trefriw Peter Pan jessica Burdess

212 Sapphire Olivia Pigg

293 Janetpete Mr Cool Alexander Longstaff

1 247 HT Just Jasper Sofia Aziz

2 125 Yealand Tick A Tape Hayden Hicks

3 86 Woodlander Wagalina Jessica Ramsdale

4 266 Trefriw Peter Pan jessica Burdess

Class E69. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetlands (rider any age) 

Class E70. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh A, Welsh B (rider any age) 

Class E71. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh C, Welsh D (rider any age) 

Class E72. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred New Forest and Connemara. (rider any age) 

Class E73. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Fells, Dales, Highlands (rider any age) 

Class E74. BSPS Cradle Stakes, mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

Class E75. BSPS RIHS Nursery Stakes, mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E76. BSPS Mixed Height Novice WH Mare or gelding, 4 Years old or over, Not exceeding 158cms. 



5 60 Bill Emma Benson

6 306 Donnglas Maudic Galloway

7 300 Roadside Chris Poppy Carr

25 Lolas quest McKenzie Reilly

296 Drumroe Rory Alysha Holmes

299 Ride the Stars Miss Blythe Moore

1 60 Bill Emma Benson

125 Yealand Tick A Tape Hayden Hicks

1 86 Woodlander Wagalina Jessica Ramsdale

145 The Pied Piper Isabella Kirby

275 Ruaoilean Lillie Burford

296 Drumroe Rory Alysha Holmes

301 Mockbeggar Rich Tea Emily Campbell

1 306 Donnglas Maudic Galloway

2 & Res 88 Mia Emma Brown

3 271 Rickamore Barclay Charlotte Teague

4 303 Marino Vinnie Lucy McBain

134 Rademon Kiana Beri Brown

299 Ride the Stars Miss Blythe Moore

1 & Ch 133 Ooda Loop Beri Brown

117 ABC Liberty Belle Daisy Holder

198 Silver Lough William Pittendrigh

1 & Res 258 Waitwith Wind Star Grace Cannon

2 270 Waitwith Bojangles Charlotte Teague

3 135 Dawn Diplomacy Laura Dunn

155 Kebroyd Bailey Gail Whetter

251 Haverdale Ellie Evie Hope

1 59 Guards Commodore Lucy Benson

Class E77. BSPS RIHS WHP Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E78. BSPS RIHS WHP Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Exceeding 133cms and not exceeding 143cms. 

Class E79. BSPS RIHS WHP. Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Exceeding 143cms and not exceeding 153cms. 

Class E80. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Working Hunter. Mare or gelding, 4 Years old or over, Exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E81. Novice M & M WHP - Ponies not exceeding 122cms 

Class E82. Novice M & M WHP -Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms 



2 210 Dawthorne Dandini Alex Hardman

3 96 Jenister Will-i-am Nikkita Guy

156 Highfox Hunky Dory Gail Whetter

177 Coffeepot High Flier Poppy Clegram-Brown

1 & Ch 57 Claret Jug Amelia Bullock

2 221 Penybrenin Dafydd’s Last Sarah Stobart

3 249 GreenHolme Firespark Olivia Railton

4 171 Strathleven Achiltibuie Sarah Gemmell

5 114 Quinns Fancy Jessica Walby

6 240 Happy Days Susanna Brown

17 Kirtle Miss Reaghaun Hayley Cook

115 Penybrenin Brenin Tracy Turner

149 Llanidan Owain Jessica Rayner

199 Chyvounder Forest Fire Charlotte Heslop

1 300 Roadside Chris Poppy Carr

2 163 Rhosygarreg Comet Alex Heatherington

26 Cwmmarch Country Girl Sarah Reilly

1 269 Waitwith Sue Ellen Anna Teague

2 270 Waitwith Bojangles Charlotte Teague

1 59 Guards Commodore Lucy Benson

170 Geordans Oliver II Sarah Gemmell

218 Winton Sparkler Chole Metcalf

1 & Res 114 Quinns Fancy Jessica Walby

2 & Ch 97 Cloneyogan Guy Nikkita Guy

3 221 Penybrenin Dafydd’s Last Sarah Stobart

4 57 Claret Jug Amelia Bullock

149 Llanidan Owain Jessica Rayner

Class E83. Novice M & M WHP - Ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

Class E84. Novice M & M WHP - Ponies exceeding 143cms. 

Class E85. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies not exceeding 122cms (rider any age) 

Class E86. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms (rider any age) 

Class E87. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms (rider any age) 

Class E88. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 148cms 

Class E89. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 46cms to 53cms 



1 & Ch 155 Kebroyd Bailey Gail Whetter

2 250 HT Mickey Lillie Hope

3 80 Barhill Marigold Ella Defty

43 Darrach of Overlangshaw Ellie Glendinning

89 Pat Emma Brown

157 Fudge Charlotte Bell

176 Brierdene Day Dream Miss Rosie Smiles

177 Coffeepot High Flier Poppy Clegram-Brown

180 Plasucha Lady Grey Lisa Hope

240 Happy Days Susanna Brown

251 Haverdale Ellie Evie Hope

252 Windmill Arthur Jay Icing

291 Townend Faithfull Belle Errington Anderson

1 & Res 247 HT Just Jasper Sofia Aziz

2 249 GreenHolme Firespark Olivia Railton

3 104 BHS Patrick Theodora Hopkins

4 62 Cockney Rebel Katie Jo Nixon

5 252 Windmill Arthur Jay Icing

6 179 Hillgarth Sundaze Blaze Lorna Henderson

17 Kirtle Miss Reaghaun Hayley Cook

43 Darrach of Overlangshaw Ellie Glendinning

89 Pat Emma Brown

115 Penybrenin Brenin Tracy Turner

170 Geordans Oliver II Sarah Gemmell

156 Highfox Hunky Dory Gail Whetter

157 Fudge Charlotte Bell

194 White Blitz Leticia Burton

199 Chyvounder Forest Fire Charlotte Heslop

212 Sapphire Olivia Pigg

240 Happy Days Susanna Brown

250 HT Mickey Lillie Hope

291 Townend Faithfull Belle Errington Anderson

Class E90. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 53cms to 69cms 

Class E91. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 69cms to 84cms 



1 248 HT Manda's Morphy Charlotte Scott

2 104 BHS Patrick Theodora Hopkins

3 84 Dalefoot Ripple Ben Summers

5 11 Bovard Prince Miss Tara Kate Tordoff

6 259 Menai Butterfly Kaylie Anne Ritson

31 Cullies Bob Samantha Watson

61 Falfield Prim and Proper Katie Jo Nixon

158 World Horse Welfare Duchess Katie Bradley

171 Strathleven Achiltibuie Sarah Gemmell

246 Royal Secret Becci Taberham

1 88 Mia Emma Brown

2 85 Hunter Miss Paula A Whitson

3 113 Constellation II Jessica Walby

45 Woodlands Candyman Poppi Shepherd

159 Graziastraordinaria Kerry Armstrong

1 & Res 66 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell

1 121 L' Di Resta Miss Julie Cameron

2 227 Currabawn Charisma Sarah Robson

3 78 Capnahanna Rebel Maddie Oliver

4 85 Hunter Miss Paula A Whitson

5 299 Ride the Stars Miss Blythe Moore

6 158 World Horse Welfare Duchess Katie Bradley

27 Alf Mrs M Picton

23 Lisnaclea Arthurs Indulgence Rebecca McDonald

130 Harristown Prince Sophie Isaacs

213 Marketta Hannah Robinson

224 Cloughdean Bluebell Elsbeth Hanson

248 HT Manda's Morphy Charlotte Scott

268 Dartans Soldier Christine Stamper

1 227 Currabawn Charisma Sarah Robson

Class E92. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 84cms to 99cms 

Class E93. Side Saddle Open Working Hunter Horse or Pony - Unaffiliated 

Class E94. Novice Working Hunter Horse - Eight to twelve fences not exceeding 0.84m (2'9") in height. 

Class E95. Open Working Hunter Horse exceeding 153cms - Fences not to exceed 1m10cm 



2 88 Mia Emma Brown

3 213 Marketta Hannah Robinson

45 Woodlands Candyman Poppi Shepherd

129 Causey’s Heartthrob Jessica Robinson

1 & Ch 113 Constellation II Jessica Walby

2 103 Hunky Dory Theodora Hopkins

3 205 Dozy Dora Kimberley Hinds-Carr

4 72 Brookdale Las Vegas Mrs Marion Hutcheson

32 Liath Hilltops Mrs Jean Craney

1 197 Bourbondi Shelby Atkinson

2 52 Luvis Little Bro Jackie Williamson

3 44 Festive Fare Poppi Shepherd

1 & Ch 44 Festive Fare Poppi Shepherd

2 235 jawaab Jessica Darnton

3 197 Bourbondi Shelby Atkinson

4 52 Luvis Little Bro Jackie Williamson

5 181 Motamarred Jenna Mays

124 Rushour Ryan S Fenwick

131 Bothwell Castle Melissa Fawcett

234 My Amigo Rebecca Newton

1 & Res 127 The one and only Robyn Atkinson

2 52 Luvis Little Bro Brian Gibson

3 126 Enigmatic Corner Diane Taylor Drysdale

4 197 Bourbondi Shelby Atkinson

5 188 East Finian Helene Westwood

6 181 Motamarred Jenna Mays

131 Bothwell Castle Melissa Fawcett

234 My Amigo Thomas Goodacre

264 Journey to Sea Jessica Beckett

Class E97. Tattersalls RoR Former Racehorse Challenge Show Series Qualifier 2022 

Class E98. Tattersalls RoR Scottish Open Show Series Qualifier 2022 

Class E99. Racehorses - HCR Ridden Ex Racehorse - Horses 4 years old and over, any sex. Riders 14 years and over. 

Class E100. HCR In hand Ex Racehorse - Horses any age and sex, handlers to be 14 years and over. 

Class E96. CHAPS (UK) Working Hunter Horse - Unaffiliated 



278 Mouse White Amy Hodgson



Class E1. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Mare in foal or with foal at foot 

Class E2. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Colt or Filly Foal 

Class E3. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Yearling or Two year old Colt or Gelding 

Class E4. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Yearling or Two year old Filly 

Class E5. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Gelding, 3 year old and upwards 

Class E6. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Mare, 3 year old and upwards 

Class E7. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Young handlers class 

Class E8. Agricultural Heavy Horses - Best Decorated Horse in Harness 

Class E9. Ridden Heavy Horse 



Class E10. Heavy Horse Turnout - Teams of Three or more Turnout 

Class E11. Heavy Horse Turnout - Pairs Turnout 

Class E12. Heavy Horse Turnout - Single Trade Turnout 

Class E13. Heavy Horse Turnout - Single Agricultural Turnout 

Class E14. Heavy Horse Turnout - Ladies Two Wheeled Carts 

Class E15. Small hunter up to 15.2 h.h, 4 year old or over 

Class E16. Novice ridden hunter, mare or gelding, exceeding 153cms (15hh), 4 year old or over 



Class E19. Show Cobs - to include maxi cobs. All exhibits are to be shown hogged 

Class E17. Ridden hunter mare or gelding, 4 year old or over, to carry 12 stone or under 'lightweight' Qualifier 

Class E18. Ridden hunter, mare or gelding, 4 year old or over, to carry over 12 stone 



Class E20. Light Horse Breeding - Yearling colt, gelding or filly 

Class E21. Light Horse Breeding - Two or Three year old Colt, Gelding or Filly 

Class E22. Light Horse Breeding - Mare with or without foal at foot. Mares without foals must be certified in foal or stinted. 

Class E23. BSPS Lead Rein Pony 

Class E24. BSPS First Ridden Pony 

Class E25. Mixed Height Novice Show Pony not exceeding 148cm. Riders must be the correct age for the height of pony they ride. 

Class E26. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, not exceeding 128cms 

Class E27. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, exceeding 128cms and not exceeding 138cms. 

Class E28. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, exceeding 138cms but not exceeding 148cms. 

Class E29. BSPS Novice Intermediate. Open to horses and ponies, 4 years old or over, exceeding 146cms, but not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E30. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 146cms and not exceeding 153cms. 



Class E31. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 153cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E32. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Hunter Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old or over exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E33. BSPS Lead Rein Pony of Hunter Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

Class E34. Mixed Height Novice Show Hunter Pony. Riders must be the correct age for the height of pony they ride. 

Class E35. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

Class E36. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 122cms and not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E37. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

Class E38. BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 153cms. 



Class E39. Side Saddle Association Equitation Championships Open Qualifying Class 

Class E40. Side Saddle Concourse D’Elegance 

Class E41. Side Saddle Riding Club Horse/Pony Open Class 

Class E42. CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 1, 2 or 3 years olds, no foals 

Class E43. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Open In-hand Qualifier any height, any age, no foals 



Class E44. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Open In-hand Qualifer, Any Height, Any Age, No foals. 

Class E45. CHAPS (UK) Novice Ridden Horse and Pony 

Class E46. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Ridden Pony Qualifier, 153cms and under. 4 yrs old and over 

Class E47. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Ridden Horse Qualifier, exceeding 153cms, 4 years and over 



Class E48. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Ridden Pony Qualifer, 148cms and under, 4 yrs and over 

Class E49. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Ridden Horse Qualifier, exceeding 148cms, 4 yrs and over 

Class E50. SSADL - Mixed Age In hand Horse or Pony 15 years old & over 

Class E51. SSADL - Mixed Age Ridden Horse or Pony 15 years old & over 

Class E52. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - In hand Horse or Pony 15-18 years old 

Class E53. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - In hand Horse or Pony 19-23 years old 



Class E54. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - In hand Horse or Pony 24 years old and over 

Class E55. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - Ridden Horse or Pony 15-18 years old 

Class E56. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 -Ridden Horse or Pony 19-23 years old 

Class E57. THE PRP RESCUE SERVICES/SSADL HOME PRODUCED LONGINIES Royal International Horse Show QUALIFIER 2022 - Ridden Horse or Pony 24 years old and over 

Class E58. In Hand Small Breeds (Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A/B) 3 years and under 

Class E59. In Hand Large Breeds (Highland, Fell, Dales, Connemara, New Forest, Welsh C/D) 3 years old and under 

Class E60. In Hand Small Breeds (Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A/B) 4 years old and over 



Class E61. In Hand Large Breeds (Highland, Fell, Dales, Connemara, New Forest, Welsh C/D) 4 years old and over 

Class E62. Novice Ridden Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland 

Class E63. Novice Ridden Welsh A & B 

Class E64. Novice Ridden Welsh C & D 

Class E65. Novice Ridden New Forest, Connemara 



Class E66. Novice Ridden Fell, Highland, Dales 

Class E67. BSPS Heritage & The NPS Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein National Championship 

Class E68. BSPS Heritage & The NPS Showing Classics M&M First Ridden National Championship. 



Class E69. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetlands (rider any age) 

Class E70. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh A, Welsh B (rider any age) 

Class E71. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh C, Welsh D (rider any age) 

Class E72. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred New Forest and Connemara. (rider any age) 

Class E73. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Fells, Dales, Highlands (rider any age) 

Class E74. BSPS Cradle Stakes, mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

Class E75. BSPS RIHS Nursery Stakes, mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E76. BSPS Mixed Height Novice WH Mare or gelding, 4 Years old or over, Not exceeding 158cms. 



Class E77. BSPS RIHS WHP Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E78. BSPS RIHS WHP Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Exceeding 133cms and not exceeding 143cms. 

Class E79. BSPS RIHS WHP. Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Exceeding 143cms and not exceeding 153cms. 

Class E80. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Working Hunter. Mare or gelding, 4 Years old or over, Exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E81. Novice M & M WHP - Ponies not exceeding 122cms 

Class E82. Novice M & M WHP -Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms 



Class E83. Novice M & M WHP - Ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

Class E84. Novice M & M WHP - Ponies exceeding 143cms. 

Class E85. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies not exceeding 122cms (rider any age) 

Class E86. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms (rider any age) 

Class E87. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms (rider any age) 

Class E88. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 148cms 

Class E89. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 46cms to 53cms 



Class E90. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 53cms to 69cms 

Class E91. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 69cms to 84cms 



Class E92. Training Stakes - Height of fences - 84cms to 99cms 

Class E93. Side Saddle Open Working Hunter Horse or Pony - Unaffiliated 

Class E94. Novice Working Hunter Horse - Eight to twelve fences not exceeding 0.84m (2'9") in height. 

Class E95. Open Working Hunter Horse exceeding 153cms - Fences not to exceed 1m10cm 



Class E97. Tattersalls RoR Former Racehorse Challenge Show Series Qualifier 2022 

Class E98. Tattersalls RoR Scottish Open Show Series Qualifier 2022 

Class E99. Racehorses - HCR Ridden Ex Racehorse - Horses 4 years old and over, any sex. Riders 14 years and over. 

Class E100. HCR In hand Ex Racehorse - Horses any age and sex, handlers to be 14 years and over. 

Class E96. CHAPS (UK) Working Hunter Horse - Unaffiliated 


